DOC# Last Name

314763
316553
248781
316755
316688
316766
241448
255595
316264
243780
309254
159694
315256
258555
308695
184157
315508
270538
248743

Chenault Tino
Golden Charlie
Downs Derek
Arias Victor
Hines Robert
Fay William
Blake Lucas
Reed Johnathan
Gibson Amanda
Marshall Justin
Brown Lynzee
Green Larry
Dorsey Kameron
Ditto Cameron
Whitaker Ferris
Baker Brian
Adams Amanda
Sorrells Timmy
Strazzabosco Christine

First Name Middle Name

Releases - April 19, 2021

Type of Release

William O'Shaun Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Bryan
Joseph
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Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Knox County Jail

Nelson County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Mason County Det. Cntr
Pulaski County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Dismas Charities, Owensboro
Henderson County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Calloway County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Northpoint Training Center
Franklin County Regional Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



