DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
314763 Chenault	Tino	William O'Shaun	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
316553 Golden	Charlie	Bryan	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Knox County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248781 Downs	Derek	Joseph	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Nelson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
316755 Arias	Victor		Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
316688 Hines	Robert	S	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
316766 Fay	William	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
241448 Blake	Lucas	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
255595 Reed	Johnathan	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Mason County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
316264 Gibson	Amanda		Shock Probation Began - In State	Pulaski County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
243780 Marshall	Justin	Μ	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
309254 Brown	Lynzee		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Dismas Charities, Owensboro	Class C (5 - 10 years)
159694 Green	Larry	Μ	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
315256 Dorsey	Kameron		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258555 Ditto	Cameron	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
308695 Whitaker	Ferris		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Green River Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
184157 Baker	Brian		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
315508 Adams	Amanda		Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270538 Sorrells	Timmy	W	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248743 Strazzabosco	Christine	Μ	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class B (10 - 20 years)